Rotherham Interchange - Harthill

21

Monday to Saturday

Service Number

Rotherham Interchange
Rotherham General Hospital
Whiston, Worrygoose Ln/Reresby Drive
Swallownest, Main St/High St
Aston, Lodge Ln/Nickerwood Drive
Wales Bar Industrial Park

Wales, Wales Road/Chestnut Ave
Todwick, Kiveton Ln/Mill Hills
Harthill, Firvale (Turning Circle)

Service Number

Halfway, Eckington Way/Tram Terminus
Harthill, Firvale (Turning Circle)

Wales, Wales Road/Chestnut Ave
Wales Bar Industrial Park

Aston, Lodge Ln/Shaldon Grove
Swallownest, Main St/Park St

Whiston, Worrygoose Ln/Reresby Drive
Rotherham General Hospital
Rotherham Interchange

217 21 21 21 21 21
18.45 19.45 20.45 21.45 22.45 23.45
18.53 19.53 20.53 21.53 22.53 23.53
18.58 19.58 20.58 21.58 22.58 23.58
19.06 20.06 21.06 22.06 23.06 0.06
19.14 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.14 0.14
19.20 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.20 -
19.27 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.27 -
19.32 20.32 21.32 22.32 23.32 -
19.40 20.40 21.40 22.40 23.40 -

217 21 21 21

19.45 20.45 21.45 22.45
19.51 20.51 21.51 22.51
19.55 20.55 21.55 22.55
19.59 20.59 21.59 22.59
20.03 21.03 22.03 23.03
20.11 21.11 22.11 23.11
2017 21.17 22.17 23.17
20.25 21.25 22.25 23.25

Observing all Travel South Yorkshire Bus Stop along the route



Rotherham Interchange - Harthill 21
Sunday

Service Number 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
Rotherham Interchange 8.00 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30 21.30 22.30
Rotherham General Hospital 8.08 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38 21.38 22.38
Whiston, Worrygoose Ln/Reresby Drive 8.13 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43 21.43 22.43
Swallownest, Main St/High St 8.18 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48 22.48
Aston, Lodge Ln/Nickerwood Drive 8.25 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55 22.55
Wales Bar Industrial Park 8.29 9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59 21.59 22.59
Wales, Wales Road/Chestnut Ave 8.33 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.03 20.03 21.03 22.03 23.03
Todwick, Kiveton Ln/Mill Hills 8.38 - - - - - - - - - 19.08 20.08 21.08 22.08 23.08
Harthill, Firvale (Turning Circle) 8.46 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 156.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.16 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.16
Service Number 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
Harthill, Firvale (Turning Circle) 717 8.47 946 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.17 20.17 21.17 22.17
Wales, Wales Road/Chestnut Ave 7.23 853 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.23 20.23 21.23 22.23
Wales Bar Industrial Park 7.27 857 957 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.27 20.27 21.27 22.27
Aston, Lodge Ln/Shaldon Grove 7.31 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01 19.31 20.31 21.31 22.31
Swallownest, Main St/Park St 7.39 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 19.39 20.39 21.39 22.39
Whiston, Worrygoose Ln/Reresby Drive 7.44 914 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 19.44 20.44 21.44 22.44
Rotherham General Hospital 749 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 19.49 20.49 21.49 22.49
Rotherham Interchange 7.57 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 19.57 20.57 21.57 22.57

Observing all Travel South Yorkshire Bus Stop along the route

For additional Monday - Saturday journeys run by other companies please see travelsouthyorkshire.com



